
Home Office Directory

CONTACT POSITION OFFICE FAX EMAIL

1070 E. Indiantown Rd #300 772.546.2299 866.497.3949 Sales@regionshg.com

Jupiter, FL 33477 877.870.8391 Leads@regionshg.com

Bruce Henry President EXT: 101 Bhenry@regionshg.com

Donna Henry Chief Operations Officer EXT: 102 Dhenry@regionshg.com

Kinue Berry Commissions/Office Mng EXT: 105 Kberry@regionshg.com

Leida Gonzalez Commissions EXT: 104 Lgonzalez@regionshg.com
Joe Gandy Marketing EXT: 106 Jgandy@regionshg.com
Denise Spittler Assistant to COO EXT: 118 Dspittler@regionshg.com

Melissa Gonzalez Agent Appointment/Life 
Administration

EXT: 116         EXT: 
100

Mgonzalez@regionshg.com/                 
Contracting@regionshg.com

Andrew Dudek Call Center Manager EXT: 200 Adudek@regionshg.com

Dave Fenderson Director of Life Sales EXT: 120 Dfenderson@regionshg.com

Chris Moreno Marketing Rep./ Sales Support EXT: 112 Cmoreno@regionshg.com
Dawn Verpaele Director of Medicare EXT: 109 Dverpaele@regionshg.com

Amanda Simpson Sales Support EXT: 211 Asimpson@compasshealthinsurance.com
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